BAIDU INC. SPON. ADR

BAIDU INC. SPON. ADR
ISIN:  US0567521085

Overview

2024/04/09 22:00:00
Price

103.50 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.44% (0.45)

US0567521085
BIDU

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

56,033 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

103.30 USD (1,000)

103.50 USD (100)
103.39 USD
103.96 USD
102.82 USD
103.05 USD

103.373888 USD

2,484,565
256,801,382.67
31,015

WKN: 056752108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector
Date Headline Download
2023/06/06 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2023/06/06 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2023/06/01 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2023/06/01 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2023/05/24 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0567521085&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0567521085&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e3e155bfc4c3b148485826a723059e4c74d929f7701f98f5f2339debfb892c0&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce15dab4bc8ab23a9&time=1712805716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad83b81d6f0c0e4b37db8bcdb7221707382b992883df778aa71451662684ff0f&idfile=58475&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58475%2F2023-06-06%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6bab00681bf1103c4&time=1712805716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94a56ca994ab73d14b843f3fc9d97efeb47faf68c1495948b416e6b534270c51&idfile=58447&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58447%2F2023-06-01%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4635482ea44c261c2&time=1712805716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd610c262f0bb2c3558f6e518ab47a2097b20aeaf488e37291b1f203135b6a26&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=417e316db43a898e6&time=1712805716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=802a92dd23c46e517ee611b92c209aa39c6b1e7c2c3db1262c008cbca9554b84&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f0e0d260d5eb7380&time=1712805716&tool=RSC

BAIDU INC. SPON. ADR

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
103.50 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.44% (0.45)

ISIN US0567521085
Symbol BIDU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 56,033 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 103.30 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 103.50 USD (100)
Open 103.39 USD
High 103.96 USD
Low 102.82 USD
Close (prev. day) 103.05 USD
VWAP 103.373888 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,484,565
Trading volume 256,801,382.67
Number of trades 31,015
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -24.53% -28.16% -48.32%
Perf (abs.) -31.00 -37.40 -89.20
Beta 1.38 1.58 1.58
Volatility 39.03 38.50 51.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

ERSTE

Group

105.97 USD (2,862,605)
104.05 USD (3,816,509)
109.20 USD (3,287,804)
122.44 USD (2,665,533)

119.75 USD (2024/01/05)
96.58 USD (2024/03/07)

156.98 USD (2023/07/31)
96.58 USD (2024/03/07)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 95.20 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 09
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 9540 EUR 0.39 78

09
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 20:14 95.20 EUR 0.01 8

09
Singapore 2017/09/ 06:04 175.00 USD 0.00 2
Exchange 11
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/04/ 17:35 105.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US0567521085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12628626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12628099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39531957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39531957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589034

BAIDU INC. SPON. ADR

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq
Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

30

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

22:00

08:00

17:35

09:42

10:17

15:54

19:30

08:08

18:00

103.50 USD

94.30 EUR

186.00 USD

94.20 EUR

94.50 EUR

95.60 EUR

94.80 EUR

93.60 EUR

93.437 CHF

256.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

31,015
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12631015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12644464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12621995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407638944

BAIDU INC. SPON. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo

Bai'&'ElE

Contact Details
BAIDU INC.

Baidu Campus, No. 10 Shangdi, 10th Street
- 100085 Beijing

Telefon: +86-10-5992-8888
Fax: +86-10-5992-0000
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yan Hong Li
Dou Shen
Hai Feng
Wang
Rong Luo
Juan Lin
Junjie He
Shan Shan
Cui

Tan Su
Wen Ying
Lyu

Yang Xiao

Zhenyu Li

Zhi Xiang
Liang

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Brent
Calllinicos
Ji An Ding
Ji Xun Foo
Jixun Foo

Ran Xu

Yuan Qing
Yang

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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